
Day Date Place Opponent Scores Game Time Team(s)

Thursday Jan. 21 Mandatory Parents Meeting 6:30 ALL

Friday Jan. 22 First Day of After School Practice ALL

Tuesday Feb. 2 Home Azle 5:00/6:30 JV/V

Friday Feb. 5 Marcus Marcus/Coppell 5:00/6:15 JV

Saturday Feb. 6 Marcus Marcus/Coppell 10:00/11:45 V

Tuesday Feb. 9 Home Creekview 5:00/6:30 JV/V

Friday Feb. 12 Away Southlake Carroll 5:00/7:00 JV/V

Tuesday Feb. 16 Away Lewisville 5:00/6:30 JV/V

Thurs.-Sat. Feb. 18-20 Bryan College Station Tournament TH1… TBA V

Thurs.-Sat. Feb. 18-20 Gainesville NCTC JV Tournament TH9,1:30/F9,1:30/S10:30 JV

Tuesday Feb. 23 Home Lake Highlands 5:00/6:15 JV/V

Thurs.-Sat. Feb. 25-27 Home Tina Minke Tournament TH11/F11,7/S1,7 V

Tuesday Mar. 1 Home McKinney High School 5:30/7:00 JV/V

Friday Mar. 4 Home Central 5:00/7:00 JV/V

Tuesday Mar. 8 Away Byron Nelson 5:00/7:00 JV/V

Friday Mar. 11 Home Timber Creek 5:00/7:00 JV/V

Tuesday Mar. 15 Home Fossil Ridge 5:00/7:00 JV/V

Friday Mar. 18 OPEN SPRING BREAK

Tuesday Mar. 22 Away Keller 5:00/7:00 JV/V

Thursday Mar. 24 Home Northwest 5:00/7:00 JV/V

Tuesday Mar. 29 Home Guyer 5:00/7:00 JV/V

Friday Apr. 1 Away Central 5:00/7:00 JV/V

Tuesday Apr. 5 Home Byron Nelson 5:00/7:00 JV/V

Friday Apr. 8 Away Timber Creek 5:00/7:00 JV/V

Tuesday Apr. 12 Away Fossil Ridge 5:00/7:00 JV/V

Thursday Apr. 14** Home Keller 5:00/7:00 JV/V

Tuesday Apr. 19 Away Northwest 5:00/7:00 JV/V

Friday Apr. 22 Away Guyer 5:00/7:00 JV/V

Wed.-Sat. June 1-4 Austin State Tournament
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